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Head of the delegation:   Christian Halloy 
 
Team leader:   Max De Vylder    
 
Athletes:   Asamti Badji 
    Ben Broeders 
    Nenah De Coninck 
    Elien De Vocht 
    Simon Debognies 
    Alexander Doom 
    Renée Eykens 
    Christian Iguacel 
    Dieter Kersten 
    Camille Lubon 
    Hanne Maudens 
    Dylan Owusu 
    Lisa Rooms 
    Michaël Rossaert 
    Vanessa Sterckendries 
    Kato Van Den Brulle 
    Margo Van Puyvelde 
    Noor Vidts 
 
Coaches:   Philip Gilson 
    Domitien Mestré 
    Rik Didden 
    Patrick Himschoot 
    Kurt Boffel 
    Fernando Oliva 
  
Physiotherapists:                               Nicolas Kerckhof & Helen Peters 
 
Doctor:                                                 Vincent Grek 
 
 
     
 

DELEGATION  



   

 

ASAMTI BADJI 
 
Date of birth: 23/03/1995  
Place of issue:  Laeken 
Event: 4x400m 
Club: RESC 
Coach: Michel Zimmermann 
SB : 47.78, 27/05/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  

Round 1: Saturday 15 july, 12.05 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.55 

 

BEN BROEDERS 
 
Date of birth:  21/06/1995 
Place of issue: Heverlee 
Event: Pole Vault 
Club: DCLA 
Coach: Steven Taelman 
SB : 5m50, 14/05/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  

Qualification A+B: Friday 14 july, 11.00 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 17.40 
 

NENAH DE CONINCK 
 
Date of birth: 02/09/1996  
Place of issue:  Drongen 
Event: 400m Hurdles 
Club: KAAG 
Coach: Patrick Himschoot 
SB : 57.62, 02/07/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  

Round 1:  Friday 14 july, 12.30 
Semi-final: Saturday 15 july, 15.48 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 15.27 
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ELIEN DE VOCHT 
 
Date of birth: 18/07/1995 
Place of issue: Lier 
Event: Pole Vault 
Club: WACO 
Coach: Domitien Mestré 
SB : 4m21, 03/06/2017, Nivelles 
Timetable :  

Qualification A+B: Thursday 13 july, 17.00 
Final: Saturday 15 july, 17.20 
 

SIMON DEBOGNIES 
 
Date of birth: 16/07/1996  
Place of issue:  Buizingen 
Event: 5000m 
Club: OEH 
Coach: Tim Moriau 
SB : 13.38.03, 27/05/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  

Final: Saturday 15 july, 20.10 
 
 

ALEXANDER DOOM 
 
Date of birth: 25/04/1997  
Place of issue:  Roeselare 
Events: 400m & 4x400m 
Club: AVR 
Coach: Philip Gilson 
SB : 46.71, 03/06/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  
400m       Round 1: Thursday 13 july, 12.40 

Semi-final: Friday 14 july, 17.10 
Final: Saturday 15 july, 18.35 

4x400m   Round 1: Saturday 15 july, 12.05 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.55 
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RENEE EYKENS 
 
Date of birth: 08/06/1996  
Place of issue:  Kapellen 
Events: 800m 
Club: KAPE 
Coach: Theo Joosten 
SB : 2.02.36, 05/06/2017, Praag 
Timetable :  
                 Round 1: Thursday 13 july, 17.50 

Final: Saturday 15 july, 19.18 
 

CHRISTIAN IGUACEL 
 
Date of birth: 02/05/1996  
Place of issue:  Wilrijk 
Event: 4x400m 
Club: AVKA 
Coach:  Jo Verduyn 
SB : 47.52, 03/06/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  

Round 1: Saturday 15 july, 12.05 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.55 
 

DIETER KERSTEN 
 
Date of birth: 25/10/1996  
Place of issue:  Tongeren 
Event: 10.000m 
Club: ADD 
Coach: Karel Lismont 
SB : 29.34.93, 08/04/2017, Huelva (ESP) 
Timetable :  

Final: Thursday 13 july, 18.30 
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CAMILLE LUBON 
 
Date of birth: 08/01/1996  
Place of issue:  Diepenbeek 
Event: 4x400m 
Club: ADD 
Coach:  Marc Lismont 
SB : 48.20, 27/05/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  

Round 1: Saturday 15 july, 12.05 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.55 
 

HANNE MAUDENS 
 
Date of birth: 12/03/1997  
Place of issue: Wetteren 
Events: Heptathlon & Long Jump  
Club: VS 
Coach: Philip Gilson 
SB : 6.113p, 27+28/05/2017, Götzis (AUT) 
        6m40, 02/07/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  
Hept.        100m H Thursday 13 july, 10.00 
                  High Jump Thursday 13 july, 11.15 
                  Shot Put Thursday 13 july, 15.05 
                  200m Thursday 13 july, 17.15 
                  Long Jump Friday 14 july, 12.25 
                  Javelin Throw Friday 14 july, 14.50 (A)/16.10 (B) 
                  800m Friday 14 july, 17.55 
Long jump Qualification A+B: Saturday 15 july, 12.50 

Final: Sunday 16 july, 15.35 

DYLAN OWUSU 
 
Date of birth: 23/09/1997  
Place of issue:  Deinze 
Event: 400m hurdles 
Club: RCG 
Coach: Werner Vermeire 
SB : 50.94, 27/05/2017, Oordegem-Lede 
Timetable :  

Round 1:  Friday 14 july, 13.00 
Semi-final: Saturday 15 july, 16.09 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 16.28 
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LISA ROOMS 
 
Date of birth:  17/06/1996 
Place of issue:  Waasmunster 
Event: 5000m 
Club: OEH 
Coach: Tim Moriau 
SB : 16.10.35, 19/05/2017, Karlsruhe (GER) 
Timetable :  

Final: Sunday 16 july, 17.56 
 

MICHAËL ROSSAERT 
 
Date of birth:  09/06/1995 
Place of issue:  Belsele 
Events: 400m & 4x400m 
Club: ACW 
Coach: Michiel Willaert 
SB : 46.73, 01/07/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  
Timetable :  
400m       Round 1: Thursday 13 july, 12.40 

Semi-final: Friday 14 july, 17.10 
Final: Saturday 15 july, 18.35 

4x400m   Round 1: Saturday 15 july, 12.05 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.55 
 

VANESSA STERCKENDRIES 
 
Date of birth: 15/09/1995  
Place of issue:  Herent 
Event: Hammer Throw 
Club: OEH 
Coach: Kurt Boffel 
SB : 64m48, 07/05/2017, Bruay La Buissiere (FRA) 
Timetable :  

Qualification: Friday 14 july, 10.05 (A)/11.40 (B) 
Final: Saturday 15 july, 19.30 
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KATO VAN DEN BRULLE 
 
Date of birth: 29/10/1996  
Place of issue:  Aalst 
Event: Javelin Throw 
Club: VAC 
Coach: Kurt Boffel 
SB : 54m60, 07/05/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  

Qualification A+B: Saturday 15 july, 13.00 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 19.00 
 

MARGO VAN PUYVELDE 
 
Date of birth: 21/12/1995  
Place of issue:  Maarkedal 
Event: 400m Hurdles 
Club: ASVO 
Coach:  Philip Gilson 
SB : 57.05, 02/07/2017, Laeken 
Timetable :  

Round 1:  Friday 14 july, 12.30 
Semi-final: Saturday 15 july, 15.48 
Final: Sunday 16 july, 15.27 
 

NOOR VIDTS 
 
Date of birth: 30/05/1996  
Place of issue: Vilvoorde 
Event: Heptathlon 
Club: VAC 
Coach: Fernando Oliva 
SB : 6.024p, 27+28/05/2017, Götzis (AUT) 
Timetable :  
                  100m H Thursday 13 july, 10.00 
                  High Jump Thursday 13 july, 11.15 
                  Shot Put Thursday 13 july, 15.05 
                  200m Thursday 13 july, 17.15 
                  Long Jump Friday 14 july, 12.25 
                  Javelin Throw Friday 14 july, 14.50 (A)/16.10 (B) 
                  800m Friday 14 july, 17.55 
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DAY 1 - Thursday, 13 July 
 
Time Event   Sex Round  Athlete 
10:00 100m H Hep  W    Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
10:05 Hammer Throw  M Qualification A 
10:25 100m   W Round 1 
10:45 Shot Put   M Qualification A+B 
11:10 100m   M Round 1 
11:15 High Jump Hep  W A+B  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
11:35 Hammer Throw  M Qualification B 
11:45 Long Jump  M Qualification A+B 
12:03 400m   W Round 1 
12:40 400m   M Round 1  Alexander Doom 
       Michaël Rossaert 
14:45 Javelin Throw  M Qualification A 
15:05 Shot Put Hep  W A+B  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
16:00 3000m Sc   W Round 1 
16:25 Javelin Throw  M Qualification B 
16:35 Triple Jump  W Qualification A+B 
16:40 1500m   M Round 1 
17:00 Pole Vault  W Qualification A+B Elien De Vocht 
17:15 200m Hep  W    Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
17:40 High Jump  M Qualification A+B 
17:50 800m   W Round 1  Renée Eykens 
18:00 Discus Throw  W Qualification A 
18:30 10,000m   M Final  Dieter Kersten 
19:10 Discus Throw  W Qualification B 
19:15 100m   W Semi Final 
19:40 100m   M Semi Final 
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DAY 2 -  Friday, 14 july 
 

 

Time Event   Sex Round  Athlete 
 
10:00 100m H   W Round 1 
10:05 Hammer Throw  W Qualification A Vanessa Sterckendries 
10:39 High Jump  W Qualification A+B 
10:45 110m H   M Round 1 
11:00 Pole Vault  M Qualification A+B Ben Broeders 
11:40 Hammer Throw  W Qualification B Vanessa Sterckendries 
11:20 1500m   W Round 1   
11:50 800m   M Round 1 
12:25 Long Jump Hep  W A+B  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
12:30 400m H   W Round 1  Nenah De Coninck 
       Margo Van Puyvelde 
13:00 400m H   M Round 1  Dylan Owusu 
14:50 Javelin Throw Hep  W A  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
15:35 3000m Sc   M Round 1 
15:50 Shot Put   W Qualification A+B 
16:10 Javelin Throw  W B  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
16:16 100m   W Final 
16:24 Triple Jump  W Final 
16:30 100m   M Final 
16:40 400m   W Semi Final 
17:10 400m   M Semi Final Alexander Doom 
       Michaël Rossaert 
17:42 Hammer Throw  M Final 
17:55 800m Hep  W Final  Hanne Maudens 
       Noor Vidts 
18:10 Shot Put   M Final 
18:24 200m   W Round 1 
19:02 Long Jump  M Final 
19:14 200m   M Round 1 
19:45 10,000m   W Final 
19:50 Discus Throw  W Final 
20:32 100m H   W Semi Final 
21:05 110m H   M Semi Final 
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DAY 3 - Saturday, 15July 
 
Time Event   Sex Round  Athlete 
 
10:00 Discus Throw  M Qualification A 
10:05 100m Dec  M   
11:00 Long Jump Dec  M A+B 
11:20 Discus Throw  M Qualification B 
11:35 4 X 400m Relay  W Round 1 
12:05 4 X 400m Relay  M Round 1  Team 
12:50 Long Jump  W Qualification A+B Hanne Maudens 
12:35 Shot Put Dec  M A+B 
13:00 Javelin Throw  W Qualification A+B Kato Van Den Brulle 
15:45 High Jump Dec  M  A+B 
15:48 400m H   W Semi Final Nenah De Coninck 
       Margo Van Puyvelde 
16:05 Shot Put   W Final 
16:09 400m H   M Semi Final Dylan Owusu 
16:31 200m   W Semi Final 
16:35 Triple Jump  M Qualification A+B 
16:52 200m   M Semi Final 
17:16 3000m Sc   W Final 
17:20 Pole Vault  W Final  Elien De Vocht 
17:35 Javelin Throw  M Final 
17:40 1500m   M Final 
17:55 100m H   W Final 
18:07 110m H   M Final 
18:19 400m   W Final 
18:35 400m   M Final  Alexander Doom 
       Michaël Rossaert 
18:50 High Jump  M Final 
18:55 800m   M Semi Final 
19:18 800m   W Final  Renée Eykens 
19:30 Hammer Throw  W Final  Vanessa Sterckendries 
19:40 400m Dec  M   
20:10 5000m   M Final  Simon Debognies 
20:30 200m   W Final 
20:48 200m   M Final 
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DAY 4 -  Sunday, 16 july 
 

 

Time Event   Sex Round  Athlete 
 
09:00 20km Race Walk  M Final 
09:30 110m H Dec  M   
11:00 20km Race Walk  W Final 
10:20 Discus Throw Dec  M A 
11:38 Discus Throw Dec  M B 
13:25 Pole Vault Dec  M A+B 
14:30 Discus Throw  M Final 
14:32 4 X 100m Relay  W Round 1 
15:08 4 X 100m Relay  M Round 1 
15:35 Long Jump  W Final  Hanne Maudens 
15:57 400m H   W Final  Nenah De Coninck 
       Margo Van Puyvelde 
16:10 High Jump  W Final 
16:20 Javelin Throw Dec  M A 
16:28 400m H   M Final  Dylan Owusu 
17:05 1500m   W Final   
17:19 3000m Sc   M Final 
17:31 Javelin Throw Dec  M B 
17:40 Pole Vault  M Final  Ben Broeders 
17:45 800m   M Final 
17:56 5000m   W Final  Lisa Rooms 
18:00 Triple Jump  M Final 
18:24 4 X 100m Relay  W Final 
18:40 4 X 100m Relay  M Final 
18:52 1500m Dec  M Final 
19:00 Javelin Throw  W Final  Kato Van Den Brulle 
19:38 4 X 400m Relay  W Final 
19:55 4 X 400m Relay  M Final  Team 
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History  

1. 10-13 july 1997 Turku (FIN) 20 countries with European cham-
pions; 
25 with medals 

10 athletes  
5 girls, 5 boys 

2. 29 july—1 august 
1999 

Göteborg (SWE) 19 countries with European cham-
pions; 
28 with medals 

10 athletes  
5 girls, 5 boys 

3. 12-15 july 2001 Amsterdan (NED) 15 countries with European cham-
pions; 
24 with medals 

12 athletes  
4 girls, 8 boys 

4. 17-20 july 2003 Bydgoszcz (POL) 15 countries with European cham-
pions; 
27 with medals 

2 teams + 20 athletes 
7 girls, 13 boys 

5. 14-17 july 2005 Erfurt (GER) 811 athletes from 41 countries  
16 countries with European champi-
ons; 
22 with medals 

1 team + 16 athletes 
3 girls, 13 boys 

6. 12-15 july 2007 Debrecen (HON) 904 athletes 
14 countries with European champi-
ons; 
27 with medals 

1 team + 12 athletes 
4 girls, 8 boys 

7. 16-19 july 2009 Kaunas (LIT) 1 team + 14 athletes 
4 girls, 10 boys 

12 countries with European champi-
ons; 
24 with medals 

8. 14-17 july 2011 Ostrava (CZE) 16 countries with European champi-
ons; 
27 with medals 

16 athletes 
4 girls, 12 boys 

9.  11-14 july 2013 Tampere (FIN) 18 countries with European champi-
ons; 
30 with medals 

1 team + 18 athletes 
6 girls, 12 boys 

10. 9-12 july 2015 Tallinn (EST) 18 countries with European champi-
ons; 
29 with medals 

18 athletes 
8 girls, 10 boys 

HISTORY 



   

 

Belgian palmares 

Year Final Gold  Silver  Bronze  4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 

1997-Turku  5  1 1 1  1  1 

1999-Göteborg 5   1 1 1  1 1 

2001-Amsterdam 2  1 1      

2003-Bydgoszcz 9   2  1 2 2 2 

2005-Erfurt 3   1 1  1   

2007-Debrecen 7  1  2  2  2 

2009-Kaunas 10   1 3 2  2 2 

2011-Ostrava 7 1    1 1 2 2 

2013-Tampere 10 1 1   2 1 2 3 

2015-Tallinn 7  3    1 1 2 

TOTAL 65 2 7 7 8 7 9 10 15 

HISTORY 



   

 

Round up 

Gold medals   

1. 2011 
2. 2013 

Thomas Van Der Plaetsen 
Pieter-Jan Hannes 
 

Decathlon 
1500m 
 

8157pts NR 
3.43.83 
 

Silver medals    

1. 1997 
2. 2001 
3. 2007 
4. 2013 

 
5. 2015 
6. 2015 
7. 2015 

Sven Pïeters 
Joeri Jansen 
Adrien Deghelt 
Men Team 
Thys, Borlée, Vanhaeren, Watrin 
Nafissatou Thiam 
Isaac Kimeli 
Louise Carton 

110m H 
800m 
110m H 
 
 
High jump 
5000m 
5000m 

13.56W 
1.47.80 
13.59 
 
 
1m89 
13.54.33 
15.32.75 NR U23 

Brons medals   

1. 1997 
2. 1999 
3. 2001 
4. 2003 
5. 2003 
6. 2005 
7. 2009 

Kjell Provost 
Kim Gevaert 
Sigrid Vanden Bempt 
Sigrid Vanden Bempt 
Belgium boys 
Pieter Desmet 
Vincent Vanryckeghem 

400m 
100m 
3000m SC 
3000m SC 
4x100m 
3000m SC 
400m H 

45.99 
11.39 
10.08.46 
9.42.04 
39.54 
8.41.07 
49.90 

Fourth places    

1. 1997 
2. 1999 
3. 2005 
4. 2007 
5. 2007 
6. 2009 
7. 2009 
8. 2009 

Tim Rogge 
Catherine Lallemand 
Frédéric Xhonneux 
Eline Berings 
Mario Van Waeyenberge 
Lindsey De Grande 
Antoine Gillet 
Belgium Boys (Ghislain-Haeck-
Destatte-Gillet) 

800m 
10 000m 
Decathlon 
100m H 
1500m 
1500m 
400m 
4x400m 

1.47.77 
33.27.90 
7745pts 
13.12 
3.45.73 
4.15.90 
46.13 
3.04.51 

  Fifth places 

1. 1999 
2. 2003 
3. 2009 
4. 2009 
5. 2011 
6. 2013 
7. 2013 
 

Kim Gevaert 
Elodie Ouedraogo 
Barbara Maveau 
Thomas Smet 
Jeroen D’hoedt 
Philip Milanov 
Jeroen Vanmulder 

200m 
100m 
1500m 
Javelin Throw 
1500m 
Discus throw 
Long jump 

23.08 
11.55 
4.16.06 
77m84 
3.51.56 
59m06 
7m79 

HISTORY 



   

 

Sixth Places   

1. 1997 
2. 2003 
3. 2003 
4. 2005 

 
 

5. 2007 
6. 2007 
7. 2011 
8. 2013 
9. 2015 

Annelies De Meester 
Kris Coene 
Kevin Rans 
Belgium boys (Schippers-
Xhonneux-Broothaerts-
Baerts) 
Vincent Vanryckeghem 
Olivia Borlée 
Koen Naert 
Dario De Borger 
Jolien Boumkwo 

Heptathlon 
Discus Throw 
Pole Vault 
4x100m 
 
 
400m H 
200m 
10 000m 
110m H 
Shot put 

5777pts 
55m61 
5m15 
40.45 
 
 
50.88 
23.57 
29.18.73 
13.79 
16m47 NR U23 

Seventh places   

1. 1999 
2. 2003 
3. 2003 
4. 2009 
5. 2009 
6. 2011 
7. 2011 
8. 2013 
9. 2013 
10. 2015 

Tia Hellebaut 
Kristof Beyens 
Belgium girls 
Vanja Cnops 
Koen Naert 
Jan Van Den Broeck 
Stijn Garain 
Niels Pittomvils 
Hanne Van Hessche 
Arnaud Art 

Heptathlon 
200m 
4x100m 
10 000m 
10 000m 
800m 
10 000m 
Decathlon 
High jump 
Pole vault 

5548pts 
20.91 
44.94 
35.19.57 
31.00.73 
1.49.41 
29.25.47 
7644pts 
1m87 
5m30 

  Eighth places 

1. 1997 
2. 1999 
3. 2003 
4. 2003 
5. 2007 
6. 2007 
7. 2009 
8. 2009 
9. 2011 
10. 2011 
11. 2013 
12. 2013 
13. 2013 
14. 2015 
15. 2015 

Sonja Deckers 
Tim Rogge 
Xavier Debaerdemaker 
Audrey Rochtus 
Catherine Timmermans 
Thomas Matthys 
Kim Ruell 
Denis Goossens 
Mats Lunders 
Anne Zagré 
Pierre-Antoine Balhan 
Mats Lunders 
Tarik Moukrime 
Cynthia Bolingo Mbongo 
Robin Vanderbemden 

10 000m 
800m 
400m 
200m 
Shot Put 
800m 
1500m 
Pole Vault 
10 000m 
100m H 
800m 
10.000m 
1500m 
400m 
400m 

33.54.22 
1.50.64 
47.56 
24.11 
15m75 
1.51.21 
3.52.55 
5m15 
29.26.49 
DNF 
1.47.74 
29.59.37 
3.46.46 
52.82 
47.20 
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Belgian athletes  in European U23 Championships 
 

Boys  

  

100m   
2001 Semi-Final Anthony Ferro, 3sf2=10v20; 10.69 
2005 Semi-Final Kristof Beyens, dnf_sf2=16v16 
 
200m   
2003 Final kristof Beyens, 7th; 20.91=7v21 
2001 Semi-Final Dave Caethoven, 6sf2=15v17;21.58 
2001 Semi-Final Anthony Ferro, 5sf1=16v17;22.14 
 
400m   
1997 Final Kjell Provost, Bronze; 45.99=3v20 
2009 Final Antoine Gillet, 4v26; 46.13 
2015 Final Robin Vanderbemden, 8v20, 47.20 
2003 Final Xavier De Baerdemaker, 8v24; 47.56 
1999 Semi-Final Kjell Provost, 6sf2=13v31; 46.94 
2005 Semi-Final Matthieu Schoeps, 7sf2=12v26; 46.65 
2001 Semi-Final Cédric Van Branteghem, 4sf2=17v20 ; 47.65 
2005 Semi-Final Nils Duerinck, dq_sf2=15v26; - 
  
800m   
2001 Final Joeri Jansen, Silver; 1.47.80 = 2v20 
1997 Final Tim Rogge, 4th; 1.47.77=4v23 
2011 Final Jan Van Den Broeck, 7th; 1.49.41=7v19 
2013 Final Pierre-Antoine Balhan, 8th, 1.47.74 
2007 Final Thomas Matthys, 8th, 1.51.21=8v23 
2005 Semi-Final Thomas Matthys, 3sf3=7v24; 1.49.57 
2015 Semi-Final Aaron Botterman, 7sf1=7v30, 1.49.88 
1999 Semi-Final Tim Rogge, 8sf3=20v24; 1.50.64 
2003 Semi-Final Nick Brunet, 6sf3=19v20; 2.04.04 
2003 Semi-Final Tom Vanchaze, DNF_sf1=20v20 
2015 Heat Aurèle Vandeputte, 21v30, 1.51.08 
  
1500m   
2013 Final Pieter-Jan Hannes, Gold, 3.43.83 
2007 Final Mario Van Waeyenberge, 4=4v21; 3.45.73 
2011 Final Jeroen D’hoedt, 5=5v33; 3.51.56 
2013 Final Tarik Moukrime, 8th, 3.46.46 
2009 Final Kim Ruell, 8=8v24; 3.52.55 
2011 Heat Ali Hamdi, 15h1=30v33;4.08.73 
2015 Heat Pieter Claus, 23v23, 3.56.44 

HISTORY 



   

 

2001 Heat Matthieu Vandiest, 8h2=15v16; 3.51.71 
2007 Heat Koen Vandermarliere, 10h1=18v21; 3.52.31 
2011 Heat Matthias Stubbe, 14h2=27v33; 3.53.99 
 
5000m   
2015 Final Isaac Kimeli, 2v16, 13.54.33 
2015 Final Steven Casteele, 10v16, 14.07.58 
2003 Semi-Final Krijn Van Koolwijk, 9v22; 14.19.85 
2007 Semi-Final Mario Van Waeyenberge, 10v21 ; 14.06.56 
2005 Semi-Final Kristof Van Malderen, 10v21; 14.27.4 
2003 Semi-Final Tim Clerbout, 13v21; 14.34.55 
2011 Semi-Final Abdi Bashir, 15v25; 14.30.52 
2011 Semi-Final Soufiane Bouchikhi, 16v25; 14.32.71 
2005 Semi-Final Mario Van Waeyenberge, DNF; - = 18v21 
 
10 000m 
2013 Final Mats Lunders, 8v20, 29.59.37 
2013 Final Emmanuel Lejeune, 19v20, 32.15.88 
2015 Final Lahsene Bouchikhi, 17v23, 30.53.62 
2011 Semi-Final Koen Naert, 6v21; 29.18.73 
2011 Semi-Final Stijn Garain, 7v21; 29.25.47 
2009 Semi-Final Koen Naert, 7v18; 31.00.73 
2011 Semi-Final Mats Lunders, 8v21; 29.26.49 
1997 Semi-final Tom Compernolle, 10v14; 29.49.96 
2009 Semi-Final Sanne Torfs, 12v18; 32.08.19 
2007 Semi-Final Michael Brandenbourg, 19v24; 32.01.26 
2009 Semi-Final Atelaw bekele, DNF; - = 16v18 
 
110m H   
1997 Final Sven Pieters, Silver; 13.56w=2v22 
2007 Final Adrien Deghelt, Silver, 13.59=2v15 
2013 Final Dario De Borger,  6th, 13.79 
2005 Semi-Final Damien Broothaerts, 4sf3=14v24; 14.05 
1999 Semi-Final Djeke Mambo, 8sf2=14v26; 14.06 
2003 Heat Damien Broothaerts, 7h4=23v31; 14.24 
  
400m H   
2009 Final Vincent Vanryckeghem, Bronze=3v32; 49.90 
2007 Final Vincent Vanryckeghem, 6v22; 50.88 
1997 Semi-Final Filip Faems, 5sf2=10v20; 52.01 
2013 Semi-Final Erik Heggen, 12v16, 51.04 
2007 Semi-final Michael Bultheel, 3sf3=14v22; 52.06 
2005 Semi-Final Edwin Dewit, 6sf3=18v19; 53.09 
1999 Semi-final Filip Faems, 8h2=23v24; 62.61 
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2013 Heats Stef Vanhaeren, 21v32; 51.35 
 
3000m SC 
2005 Final Pieter Desmet, Bronze=3v21; 8.41.07 
2003 Final Koen Wilssens, 10v30; 8.51.08 
2003 Heat Pieter Desmet, 7h2=13v30; 8.45.52 
2003 Heat Krijn Van koolwijk, 11h1=21v30; 8.59.10 
2001 Heat Koen Wilssens, 12h2=25v26; 9.09.96 
2005 Heat Dries Busselot, 10h2=20v21; 9.10.80 
 
Triple Jump 
1999 Qualification Djeke Mambo, 13q=13v15; 15.59 
2001 Qualification Michael Velter, ff_q 
 
High Jump   
2015 Final Bram Ghuys, 10=10v25, 2m15 
2013 Qualification Bram Ghuys, 16=16v28, 2m17 
2005 Qualification Stijn Stroobants, 13qA=24v29; 2m15 
2003 Qualification Timothy Hubert, 13qB=24v24; 2m05 
  
Pole Vault 
2015 Final Arnaud Art, 7v21, 5m30 
2015 Final Ben Broeders, 9v21, 5m20 
2003 Final Kevin Rans, 6v23; 5m15 
2009 Final Denis Goosens, 8v21; 5m15 
1999 Final Thibault Duval, 10v15; 5m30 
2001 Qualification Thibault Duval, NM_q=18v18; 5m15 
 
Long Jump 
2013 Final Jeroen Vanmulder, 5th, 7m79 
2011 Final Nicolas Stempnick, 10v26; 7m54 
 
Discus Throw   
2013 Final Philip Milanov, 5v28, 59m06 
2003 Final Kris Coene, 6v30; 55m61 
2005 Final Milosz Tomanek, 10v26; 55m42 
 
Javelin Throw   
2009 Final Thomas Smet, 5v30; 77m84 
2003 Qualification Bart Debacker, 10qB=20v20; 63m05 
 
Decathlon   
2011 Final Thomas Van Der Plaetsen, Gold=1v22; 8157pts NR 
2005 Final Frédéric Xhonneux, 4v23; 7745pts 
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2013 Final Niels Pittomvils, 7v28, 7644pts 
2011 Final Cédric Nolf, 9v22; 7640pts 
2009 Final Bruno Carton-Delcourt, 14v20; 7428pts 
2009 Final Jérémy Solot, 17v20; 7069pts  
 
4x100m   
2003 Final Bronze=3v11; 39.54 
  Kristof Beyens—François Gourmet—Xavier  
  Debaerdemaker—Pieter-Jan vereecke 
2005 Final 6v7; 40.45 
  Tom Schippers—Matthieu Schoeps—Damien 
  Broothaerts—Daniel Baers 
 
4x400m   
2013 Final Silver,  3.04.90 
  Seppe Thys—Dylan Borlée—Stef Vanhaeren— 
  Julien Watrin 
2009 Final 4v10; 3.04.51 
  Arnaud Ghislain—Joris Haeck—Arnaud Destatte— 
  Antoine Gillet 

Girls  

  

100m   
1999 Final Kim Gevaert, Bronze=3v18; 11.39 
2003 Final Elodie Ouedraogo, 5v24; 11.55 
2007 Semi-Final Olivia Borlée, 5sf1; 11.59 
2003 Semi-Final Audrey Rochtus, 5sf1=16v24; 11.86 
2001 Semi-Final Elodie Ouedraogo, 7sf2=21v23; 12.07 
 
200m   
1999 Final Kim Gevaert, 5v19; 23.08 
2007 Final Olivia Borlée, 6v32; 23.57 
2003 Final Audrey Rochtus, 8v10; 24.11 
2013 Round 1 Hanne Claes, 11v20, 23.85 
2013 Round 1 Cynthia Bolingo, 12v20, 23.96 
  
400m   
2015 Final Cynthia Bolingo Mbongo, 8v20, 52.82 
2011 Heat Axelle Dauwens, 4h1=11v23; 54.01 
2015 Heat Justien Grillet, 13v20, 53.37 
 
800m   
1997 Heat Sandra Stals, DNF_q=19v19; - 
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1500m   
2009 Final Lindsey De Grande, 4v25; 4.15.90 
2009 Final Barbara Maveau, 5v25; 4.16.06 
2011 Final Lindsey De Grande, 9v20; 4.25.24 
2003 Heat Mieke Geens, 12h2=24v25; 4v27.68 
2013 Heat Zenobie Vangansbeke, 22v23, 4.27.41 
 
5000m   
2015 Final Louise Carton, 2v17, 15.32.75 
2015 Final Imana Truyers, 10v17, 15.59.93 
2005 Final Liesbeth Van de Velde: 9v12; 16.30.37 
2005 Final Anke Van Campen: 11v12; 16.53.66 
 
10 000m 
1999 Final Catherine Lallemand, 4v12; 33.27.90 
2009 Final Vanja cnops, 7v21; 35.19.57 
1997 Final Sonja Deckers, 8v12; 33.54.22 
2003 Final Nathalie De Vos, 10v14; 34.43.11 
2001 Final Ann Parmentier, 12v15; 35.04.12 
 
100m H   
2007 Final Eline berings, 4th=4v29; 13.12 
2011 Final Anne Zagré, DNF=8v27 ; - 
2003 Semi-Final Elodie Ouedraogo, 7sf1=13v27; 13.57 
1997 Semi-Final Myriam Tschomba, 4sf3=13v18; 14.04 
1999 Semi-Final Myriam Tschomba, 6sf2=13v19; 13.74w 
2001 Semi-Final Elodie Ouedraogo, 6sf1=15v17; 14.22 
2003 Heat Elisabeth Davin, 6h2=26v27; 14.01 
 
400m H   
1999 Semi-Final Elke Bogemans, 6sf1=10v19; 58.33 
2003 Semi-Final Nele Van Doninck, 5sf1=14v19; 59.81 
 
3000m SC   
2001 Final Sigrid Vanden Bempt, Bronze=3v12; 10.08.46 
2003 Final Sigrid Vanden Bempt, Bronze=3v17; 9.42.04 
2013 Final Sofie Gallein, 11v12, 10.40.08 
2007 Heat Selien De Schrijder, 8s1=14v19; 10.28.86 
 
High Jump 
2015 Final Nafissatou Thiam, 2th, 1m89 
2013 Final Hanne Van Hessche, 7th, 1m87 
2011 Final Hanne Van Hessche, 9v20; 1m87 
2009 Final Hannelore Desmet, 10v25; 1m79 
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Pole Vault 
2013 Qualification Aurélie De Ryck, 20v27, 3m95 
2001 Qualification Celine Lete, NM_q=21v21; 3m65 
2015 Qualification Elien De Vocht, 35v31, 3m70 
2015  Qualification Margaux Quirin, 31v31, NM 
 
Shot Put 
2015 Final Jolien Boumkwo, 6th=6v23, 16m47 
2007 Final Catherine Timmermans, 8th=8v17; 15m75 
2013 Qualification Jolien Boumkwo, 14v18, 15m21 
 
Discus Throw 
1997 Final Veerle Blondeel, 12v16; 48.72 
 
Hammer throw 
2015 Qualif. Jolien Boumkwo, 14v26, 63m24 
 
Heptathlon    
1997 Final Annelies De Meester, 6v14; 5777pts 
1999 Final Tia Hellebaut, 7v12; 5548pts 
2005 Final Sara Aerts, 11v21; 5530pts 
  
4x100m   
2003 Final 7v9; 44.94 
  Elisabeth Davin—Lien Huyghebaert—Elodie  
  Ouedraogo—Audrey Rochtus  
2007 Heat 4s1=9v13; 44.99 
  Eline Berings—Olivia Borlée—Wendy Den  
  Haeze— Kim Van Hertem 
2013 Heat DISQ 
  Cynthia Bolingo Mbongo—Sarah Rutjens— 
  Imke Vervaet—Hanne Claes  
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